
MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
(An Autonomous College affiliated to the University of Kerala) 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 
 

No.CoE/UG/N/02/2021 15.02.2021 

NOTIFICATION 

Sub : - First Semester First Degree Programme (B.A./ B.Sc./ B.Com./ B.Com (A&A)/ 

B.A./B.Sc.(Career Related) and First Semester M.A./ M.Sc./ M.Com./ M.T.T.M. 

P.G. Degree Examinations (Autonomous) – March 2021 - reg. 

 
It is hereby notified for the information of all concerned that the date of commencement of 

Examinations and Online Registration to the First Semester First Degree Programme (B.A./B.Sc./B.Com./ 

B.Com (A&A)/B.A./B.Sc.(Career Related) and First Semester M.A./M.Sc./M.Com./M.T.T.M. P.G. 

Degree Examinations of Mar Ivanios College (Autonomous) – March 2021 are as detailed below: 

 
Name of Examination 

Proposed 

date of 

commencement 
of Examination 

Date for 

commencement 

for Online 

Registration 

Last date of closure of Registration 

 

Without fine 
With a fine of 

Rs.50/- 

With a 

Superfine of 

Rs.250/- 

Semester1 UG 
(Regular 2020, Imp. 

2019, Reapp. 2018, 

2017, 2016 & 2015 

& Mercy Chance 

2014 Admns.) 

 

15.03.2021 

 

24.02.2021 

 

02.03.2021 

 

06.03.2021 

 

08.03.2021 

Semester 1 PG 
(Regular 2020, Imp. 

2019, 

Reapp. 2018 & 2017 

& Mercy Chance 2016 

Admns.) 

 
19.03.2021 

 
26.02.2021 

 
04.03.2021 

 
08.03.2021 

 
10.03.2021 

 

 
The registration for Examinations and remittance of fees shall be done by the 

candidates ONLINE through student portal. Details of fees are available in the individual 

student portal. The Timetable will be published shortly. Registration done after the notified 

last date shall be rejected. 
 

 

Controller of Examinations 
Copy to : - 

 

1. The Principal 2. The Vice Principal 3. The Bursar 

4. The Superintendent, College Office. 5. The Heads of Departments 6. Computer Centre 

7. The Stock File 


