

No.CoE/UG/N/02/2021 15.02.2021

NOTIFICATION

Sub: - First Semester First Degree Programme (B.A./ B.Sc./ B.Com./ B.Com (A&A)/
B.A./B.Sc.(Career Related) and First Semester M.A./ M.Sc./ M.Com./ M.T.T.M.
P.G. Degree Examinations (Autonomous) – March 2021 - reg.

It is hereby notified for the information of all concerned that the date of commencement of Examinations and Online Registration to the First Semester First Degree Programme (B.A./B.Sc./B.Com./B.Com. (A&A)/B.A./B.Sc.(Career Related) and First Semester M.A./M.Sc./M.Com./M.T.T.M. P.G. Degree Examinations of Mar Ivanios College (Autonomous) – March 2021 are as detailed below:

	Proposed	Date for Last date of closure of Registration			istration
Name of Examination	date of commencement of Examination	commencement for Online Registration	Without fine	With a fine of Rs.50/-	With a Superfine of Rs.250/-
Semester 1 UG (Regular 2020, Imp. 2019, Reapp. 2018, 2017, 2016 & 2015 & Mercy Chance 2014 Admns.)	15.03.2021	24.02.2021	02.03.2021	06.03.2021	08.03.2021
Semester 1 PG (Regular 2020, Imp. 2019, Reapp. 2018 & 2017 & Mercy Chance 2016 Admns.)	19.03.2021	26.02.2021	04.03.2021	08.03.2021	10.03.2021

The registration for Examinations and remittance of fees shall be done by the candidates ONLINE through student portal. Details of fees are available in the individual student portal. The Timetable will be published shortly. Registration done after the notified last date shall be rejected.

Controller of Examinations

Copy to:-

1. The Principal

2. The Vice Principal

3. The Bursar

4. The Superintendent, College Office.

5. The Heads of Departments

6. Computer Centre

7. The Stock File